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Product description

Industrial cleaning machine to wash and sanitize protective
personal equipments in steel, composite, rubber, fabric,
plastic etc. from grease, residues of combustion gases,
toxins etc. in just few minutes to save time and minimize
contamination

Features and benefits

304 AISI stainless steel front and side panels, wash tank,
tank filter and wash and rinse arms

Equipped with side washing arms in addition to upper and
lower wash arms to clean every parts of the PPE

Door divided in two parts with 180° frontal opening for a
better and easier load

Fault auto-diagnosis system. Self-cleaning cycle. Drain pump
and detergent dispenser included

Pre-arrangements for connection to an automatic detergent
dispenser

IPX5 water protection
Low noise level
Simple service from the front

PROFESSIONAL LAUNDRY

PPE Washer S

Capacity sets/hour

Number of washing cycles/second
Wash-rinse temperature
Pressure, min/max

30
4 (180-360-540)
50-60
0.5-7




Electric
Supply voltage

Default installed power
Electrical power

Water

Water pressure (min-max)
Water supply temperature
Boiler capacity

Washing cycle temperature
Washing tank capacity
Washing cycle pump power

Hot rinse cycle duration
Hot rinse cycle temperature

Shipping data

Weight

Shipping weight
Shipping height
Shipping width
Shipping depth
Shipping volume

Accessories
Stainless steel basket
Dimensions in mm

External dimension, height
External dimension, width
External dimension, depth

Cell dimension, height
Cell dimension, width
Cell dimension, depth

Washing cycle electrical elements

Rinsing water consumption (per cycle)

sec.
°C

net, kg

PPE Washer S

400V 3N ~
50
13
20

200
230
2030
1040
1040
22

1791
876
900

570
670
710

AV Air vents

D Drain

EL  Electrical connection
EQ Equipotential screw
HWI Hot water inlet

WI  Water inlet

XD Detergent connection
XR Rinse aid connection

www.electrolux.com/professional

Share more of our thinking at www.electrolux.com
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Art No. 438919556EN/2015.06.30

We reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.



